Nationa: _aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam

Report Card EXAMINATION &
SECTION /&
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024 - A
SEMESTER: 1 Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Y&ar Integraled Course
Course Code: BL101 Course: Legal English & Research Methods - | L-T-P-C:
End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
3:)'. Enrolment Number Student Name Asslonment Status Attendance Stalus Preinel Status Seminar Status Examination Status Examination Stalus MARKS Status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SF0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 28,00 Present 15.00 Present 38.00 Present 16.00 Present 125,00 Ok By,
2 5M0123037 NIRAJ PATHAK 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 3200 Present 1500  Present 20.00 Present 27.50 Present 121.50 Ok B+
3 SM0123038 MISHANT KASHYAP 24.00 Presenl 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 1500  Presant 40,00 Frasant 25.00 Present 141.00 Ok A
4 SFD123039 PRACHI BHARADWAJ 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 1500 Presant 40.00 Present 23.00 Presen| 142.00 Ok At
5 SM0123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 33.00 Present Absenl Absent 13.00 Preseii 16.00 Present 87.00 FAIL F
6 SMO123041 PRANAV KUMAR 24,00 Present 2,00 Present  31.00 Present 1500 Present 42.00 Prasent 27.00 Present t41.00 Ok At
7 SMot23042 ! PRIYANSH KANAWAT 24.00 Present 10.00 Prasent  33.00 Present 17.00  Present 45.00 Prasent 27.00 Present 156.00 Ok As
8 SF0123043 RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI DEVI 24.00 Present 6.00 Present  33.00 Present  16.00  Prpsant 31.00 Present 22.00 Present 132.00 « Ok : A
9 SM0123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 31.00 Present 1500 Presant 45.00 Present 25.00 Present 143.00 * Ok A+
10 SM0123045 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 3t.00 Present 17.00 Presant 38.00 Present 22.00 Prasant 135.00 Ok A
11 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 36.00 Present 21.00 Present 136.00 Ok A
i2 SM0123047 SHASHANK RAWAT 10.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 1500  Present 38.00 E:'esent 27.00 Prasan| 123.00 Ok B4
13 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI GHARINGIA 25.00 Presenl 10.00 Presenl 3100 Preseni  14.00  Present 28.00 Present 18.00 Present 126.00 Ok B+
14 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 24.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 3200 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 Prasent 27.00 Present 141.00 Ok A+
15 SM0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH 21.00 Present 2.00 Present 22.00 Present 1500  Present 32.00 Praserit 24.00 Present 116.00 Ok B
16 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 14.00 Present 38.00 Presant 25.00 Present 134.00 Ok A
17 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 32.00 Present 1400  Fresenl 40.00 Prasan) 28.00 Present 141.00 Ok As
18 SM0123053 SNEHAL BAJPEYEE 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 31,00 . Present 15.00  Prasant 34.00 Present 17.00 Present 119.00 Ok B
19 SM0123054 SUDEEP DAS 23.00 Present 4.00 Present  32.00 Present 1500 Present 36.00 Present 26.00 Present 136.00 Ok A
20 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 24,00 Presenl 6.00 Present  31.00 Presenl 1400 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 122.00 Ok B+
21 SF0123056 T. KINJALA 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 15.00 Present 41.00 Present 28.00 Present 147.00 Ok A
22 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 15.00 Present 6.00 Present  31.00 Present 1500 Present 34.00 Present 20.00 Prasant 121.00 Ok B+
23 SF0123058 TRITYA PANDEY 24.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 3200 Presenl 14.00 Presenl 37.00 Present 24.00 Presant 131.00 Dk A
24 SM0123059 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 2000 Present 15.00 Present 38.00 Present 21.00 Present 116.00 Ok B
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25 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 25.00 Pre. . 8,00 Presenl 32,00 Present 15.00 Present .2.00 Present 25.00 Prasanl 137.00 Ok A~
26 SM0123061 VAIBHAV BANSAL 24.00 Fresent 2.00 Present  31.00 Present 16,00  Present 38.00 Present 24.00 Prasenl 135.00 Ok A

27 SF0123062 VARADA S. 26.00 Fresent 10.00 Present 33.00 ‘Present 17.00 Fresent 50.00 Present 30.00 Present 166.00 Ok 0

28 SM0123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA 2400 Preseanl 2,00 Prasent 28.00 Present 15,00  Presenl 35.00 Present 24.00 Present 128.00 Ok B
29 SF0123064 Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA 24.00 Prasant 8.00 Present 32.00 Presant 1400  Presanl 40,00 Present 25.00 Prasant 143.00 (o]} A4
30 SF0123085 SHRUTI KUMARI 25.00 Present 2,00 Present 31.00 Presant 17.00  Present 41.00 Present 26.00 Presant 142.00 Ok A
3 SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 3300 Present 1600  Present 40.00 Present 25.00 Present 142.00 Ok As
32 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 26.00 FPresant 6.00 Presant 33.00 Present 1500  Presenl 41.00 Present 20.00 Presant 141.00 Ok A
33 SM0123003 ABHIEET SONOWAL 24,00 Presant 4.00 Presant 28,00 Presenl 1500  Present 16.00 Present 16.00 Present 103.00 Ok c

34 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 25.00 Present 8.00 Presgnt  31.00 Present 1500 Present 43.00 Present 24.00 Present 146.00 Ok A+
35 SF0123005 ‘ ADITI SINGH 24.00 Praseri 4.00 Presenl 33.00 Present 16800 Presenl 45.00 Present 30,00 Prasan 152.00 Ok At
36 SM0123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 22.00 Prasent 6.00 Presant  31.00 Present 1400  Presanl 43.00 Present 26.00 Prasent 142.00 Ok A

37 SM0123007 : ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 20.00 Present 0.00 Present  33.00 Present 10,00 Prasent 40.00 Present . 25.00 Present 128.00 + Ok B
38 SM0123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 25,00 Presant 2.00 Present  28.00 Present 1500  Present 40.00 Present 28.00 Present 138.00 ¢ Ok A

39 SFO123009 ANUPAMA DAS 26.00 Presant B.O0 Presant  32.00 PFresenl 16.00  Presant 40.00 Present 24.00 Present 146.00 Ok A

40 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 25.00 Presant 6.00 Present  33.00 Presenl  16.00  Present 47.00 Present 28.00 Present 155.00 Ck A+
41 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 24,00 Present 10.00 Present 3200 Presenl 16,00 Presenl 46.00 Present 26.50 Present 154.50 Ok A

42 SM0123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 10.00 Presen 4.00 Presenl  33.00 Present 14.00  Presenl 42.00 Present 28.00 Present 131.00 Ok A

43 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 25.00 Present 2,00 Present  23.00 Presenl 1500  Prasanl 42.00 Present 26.00 Present 133.00 Ok

Ad SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 15.00 Present 40.00 Present 24.00 Present 134.00 Ok A

45 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 24.00 " Present 4,00 Present 3100 Present 14.00  Present 45.00 Present 23.00 Present 141.00 Ok At

a6 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 25,00 Present 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 1500 Present 41.00 Present 26.00 Present 144.00 Ok As
47 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 23.00 Prasent 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 40.00 Presenl 24.00 Present 140.00 Ok A+
48 SMD123018 DHRUV VASHISHT 26.00 Prasent 8.00 Present 31.00 Prasent 17.00 Present 46.00 Present | 27.00 Present 155.00 Ok A+

49 SMD123018 GAURANGO PANGGING 24.00 Presenl 8.00 Presenl 31,00 Presenl 16.00 Presenl 47.00 Present 30.00 Prasenl 156.00 Ok A+
50 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 3200 Present 14.00 Present 40.00 Present 21.00 Present 136.00 Ok A

51 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 22.00 Present 6.00 Prasent 3100 Presenl 1500  Present 24.00 Present 17.00 Present 115.00 Ok 8

52 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 23.00 Prasant 16.00 Presant  31.00  Presenl  14.00  Present 37.00 Present 27.00 Present 142.00 Dk A+
53 SM0123024 JASTIMADHU PHUKAN 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 32,00 Present 15.00 Present 30.00 Present 28.00 Present 136.00 Ok A

54 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 25.00 Present 0.00 Presenl  31.00  Present 1500  Present 30.00 Present 24.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+

55 SMi123026 KESHAV KUMAR 10.00 Present 2.00 Present 8200 Present 1500  Present 46.00 Present 25.00 Present 130.00 Ok A

56 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH o 24,00 Present 4.00 :Present 3300 Present  17.00  Presant 46.00 Present 31.00 Present 155.00 Ok M

57 SM0123028 MADHURJYA PATHAK 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 31.00 :Present 15.00  Present 31.00 Present 26.00 Present 132.00 Ok A

58 SM0123030 MIRZA ADEEB JIAN 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 31.00 - Presenl .“1'?.00 Present 44.00 Presant 24.00 Present 146.00 Ok At

59 SMD123031 MITHURAJ KALITA 2500  Present 2,00 Presentt 3 1/010 ';_P'ré’sém' "'{ %fq? \ Rresant 40.00 Present 26.00  Present 139.00 Ok A

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature Page20f3 P = Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Projnya Paromita Kaushik , Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanilties)




SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 24,00 Pres. 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 15.00 Presant @0 Present 25.00 Present 141.00 Ok A+

81 - SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN 25.00 Present 2,00 Present 3200 Present 1600 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
62 SF0123034 NEHA NATH 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 1500 Present 37.00 Present 23.00 Present 130.00 Ok A
63 SM0123035 NELSON CHAKMA 24,00 Present 4,00 Present 32.00 Present 1400 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
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Nationai~<aw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

INIL |UIJ A
Gn o B8H1/2024
Moduie: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December;REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 1 Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL102.1 Course: British Poetry and Diama: 141h to 18th Centuries L-T-P-C:
. . . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
Assignment Attendance Project Seminar S A Grade
S:;' Enrolment Number Student Name Stalus Status Stalus Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS Status
) 30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200,00
1 SM0123001 ABFAY SHARMA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 25.00 Present 16.00 Present 41.00 Present 22,00 Present 132.00 Ok A
2 SF0123005 ADITI SINGH 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 2500 Present 1600  Present 40.00 Present 29.00 Present 138.00 Ok A
3 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 3500 Present 1600  Prasant 47.00 Prasent 24.00 Present 146.00 Ok As
4 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Present 1560  Present 33.00 Presant 23.00 Present 124.00 Ok Bs
a SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 24.00 Presant 8.00 Present 31.00 Piesent 15.00 Present 34.00 Present 24.00 Prasent 136.00 Ok A
i SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 25,00 Present 2.00 Present 3300 Present 1500 Present 36.00 Present 20.00 Presen 131.00 Ok A
7 SM0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 20.00 Present 16.00 Present 40.00 Present 24.00 Presanl 127.00 Ok B+
a SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 27.00 Present 17.00 Present 120.00 Ok B+
9 SM0123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 3300 Piesent 17.00 Present 42.00 Present 25.00 Present 151.00 Ok A+
10 SF0123043 RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI DEVI 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 31.00 Presenl 17.00 Present 30.00 Present 24.00 Present 134.00 Ok A
11 SMo123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 24.00 Present 2.00 Present  30.00 Present 16.00 Present 40.00 Present 22.00 Present 134.00 Ok A
12 SMD123046 SHAHH. BHATTARAI 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Prosent 37.00 Present 23.00 Present 140.00 Ok A
’
13 SF0123062 VARADA S. 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 3500 Present 17.00  Presant 46 .00 Present 31.00 Present 164.00 Ok (8]
14 SM0123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 26.00 Present 16.00 Fresani 26.00 Present 21.00 Present 117.00 Ok B
15 SF123065 SHEUTI KUMAR! 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 17.00 Present 42.00 Present 25.00 Present 140.00 Ok A
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Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 1
Course Code: BL102.2

Enrolment Number

SM0123004
SM0123028
SM0123030
SM0123031
SM0123041
SMO123053
SMD 123054
SF0123058

Student Name

ADARSH GOGOI
MADHURJYA PATHAK
MIRZA ADEEB JIAN
MITHURAJ KALITA
PRANAV KUMAR
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE
SUDEEP DAS
TRITYA PANDEY

Nationai-aw University and Judicial Academy }\ssam

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Principles of Microeconomics

Assignment Attendance Project Seminar

Status Status Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00
28.00 Present 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 13.00 Present
28.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 35.00 Present 18.00 Present
28.00 Present 8.00 Presen! 38.00 Present 19.00 Present
28.00 Present 6.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00 Present
28.00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00 Present
28.00 Present 0.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Prasenl
28.00 Present 6.00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00 Presenl
28.00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Present 1600 Present

Page 1 of 1

Printed On: 04/01/2024

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
End nge_ster Mid Se_me:jter TOTAL Giuda
Examination Status Examination Status MARKS Status
80,00 40,00 200.00
50.00 Presen| 34,00 Present 176.00 Ok o]
35.00 Present 25.00 Present 147.00 Ok 53
35.00 Present 29.00 Present 157.00 Ok A+
16.00 Present 30,00 Present 132.00 Ok A
35.00 Present 25.00 Present 143.00 Ok At
32.00 Present 22.00 Presaent 135,00 Ok A
17.00 Present 12.00 Presant 114.00 Ok B
17.00 Present 11.00 Present 110.00 Ok B

Course Co-O_rdlnalor Signature
(Preeti Chakravarity, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)

\



Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 1

National ..aw University and Judicial Academ, issam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL102.3 Course: Principles of Political Science L-T-P-C:
Sr. Assignment Attendance Project Seminar Eé\:a:?:;eﬁs;:r
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Stalus Status Status Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00
1 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 29.00 Present 13.00  Present 31.00 Present
2 SM0123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 18.00 Present 12,00  Present 28.00 Present
3 SM0123008 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 21,00 Prasent 2.00 Present 23.00 Present 12.00 Present 45.00 Present
4 SM0123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 16.00 Presant 4.00 Present 2400 Present 9.00  Present 28.00 Present
5 SMO123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 3200 Present 1806  Present 45.00 Present
6 SF0123009 ANUPAMA DAS 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00 Present 1300  Presant 45.00 Present
7 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 25.00 : Present 8.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500  Pressnt 47.00 Present
8 SMo123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 2500 Present 11.00 Presant 48.00 Present
9 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 22,00 Present 0.00 Present 32,00 Present 13.00 Presant 46.00 Present
10 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 33,00 Presert 1200  Presant 51.00 Present
11 SM0o123017 DHILAN SARMA 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00  Present 43.00 Present
12 sSMorzania DHRUV VASHISHT 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 29.00 Present 12,00  Present 48.00 ﬁ’l'esent
13 SMo123019 GAURANGO PANGGING 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 28.00 Present 10,00 Present 47.00 Present
14 SMo123022 HIMANSHL GUPTA 20,00 Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present
15 SF0123023 HYNASHI DAIMARI 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 27.00 Present 13.00  Present 46.00 Present
16 SM0123024 JASTIMADHL PHUKAN 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 23.00 Present 9.00  Present 39.00 Present
17 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 19.00 Present 50.00 Present
18 5F0123032 MITUS] KESHAN 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 46.00 Present
19 SFD123034 NEHA NATH 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 27.00 Present 11.00 Present 40.00 Present
20 SMO123035 NELSON CHARKMA 17,00 Present 0.00 Present 21.00 Present 9.00  Present 31.00 Present
21 S5F0123036 MIDARSHANA DAS 20.00 Present 200 Prgsanl 25,00 Present 12.00 Present 45.00 Present
22 SM0123037 MIRAJ PATHAK 21.00 Present 0.00 Prasenl 2400 Present 16.00  Present 44.00 Present
23 Shni23oas MNISHANT KASHYAPR 21,00 Presant 200 Present 23.00 Present  7.00  Present 41.00 Presenl
24 SF0123039 P | BHARADWAJ 20,00 Presant B.00 Presenl  29.00 Present 14.00  Present 45.00 Present
Page 10f 2

Regilsirar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure ' U

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
32.00
5.00
34.00
23.00
25.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
29,00
35.00
31.00
32.00
30.00
15.00
33.00
21.00
33.00
22.00
30.00
25.00
26.00
31.00
22.00
27.00

Siatus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present

Present

Printed On DY

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
131.00
FAIL
137,00
105,00
149.00
152.00
159.00
133.00
142.00
158,00
153.00
151.00
148,00
110,00
151.00
121.00
163.00
127.00
133.00
103.00
130.00
136.00
116.00
141.00

Status

Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

624

Grade

Course Co-Ordinalo_r Si;nal?e
(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Faculty, Department of Secial Science and Humanities)



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
38

SMO123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI 23.00 PrL . 0.00 Present 2400 Present 7.00 Present a.00
SMD123045 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 19.00 Present 41.00
SM0123047 SHASHANK RAWAT 22.00 Present 2.00 Present. 28.00 Present 1200 Present 49.00
SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 3100 Present 1500 Fresant 24,00
SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 20.00 Presanl 8.00 Present 27.00 Presert 1200 Presanl 42.00
S[F0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 20.00 Presanl 2.00 Present 25.00 Present 13.00 Fresant 31.00
SF0123056 T. KINJALA 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 18.00 Present 48.00
SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 2300 Prasent 1500  Present 42,00
SM0123059 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 20,00 Present 0.00 Present 2000 Present 1200  Present Absent -?500
SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 22.00 Prasanl 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 10.00 Present 44.00
SM0123061 VAIBHAV BANSAL 23.00 Prasanl 8.00 Present 29.00 Present 1400 Present 50.00
SF0123064 YI SENG ON DIHINGIA 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 29.00 Present 8.00  Present 40.00
Fald: 3
o
o~
sst. Regl! (A )'s signature Page 2 0f 2

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present

Present

11.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
33.00 Present 148.00 Ok As
30.00 Present 143.00 Ok A+
18.00 Prasent 124.00 Ok B4
30.00 Prisatil 139.00 Ok A
18.00 Fresent 108.00 Ok (
37.00 Present 163.00 Ok Q
30.00 Prasenl 136.00 Ok A
28.00 Presan FAILI)."" o T b'}’
28.00 Present 138.00 Ok A
37.00 Presen! 161.00 Ok 8]
25.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
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(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humaniltles)



Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 1

. ! B N - .
Nationa, _aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Seclion: 2023 batch - Odd Semester
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Year: 2023-2024 —
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

.

Course Code: BL102.3 Course: Principles of Political Science L-T-P-C:

S;‘_ Enrolment Number Student Name Aesighmen Status fnsndance Status FISISE! Status il Status ngdarsn?’r:’??c’t:r Status hg:aﬁfi;n;is‘:ir
30.00 10.00 40,00 20,80 60.00 40.00
1 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 22.00 Present 4.00 Present  29.00 Present  13.00  Present 31.00 Present 32.00
2 SMO123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 18.00 Present 12.00 Present 28.00 Present 5.00
3 SM0123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 21.00 Present 2.00 Present 23.00 Present 1200  Presant 45.00 Present 34.00
4 SM0123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 16.00 Presant 4.00 Present 24.00 Present 9.00 Present 29.00 Present 23.00
5 SMOD123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 3200 Presant 1800 Present 45.00 Present 25.00
6 SFO123009 ANUPAMA DAS 20.00 Presant 10.00 Present 28,00 Present 13,00  Presenl 45.00 Present 36.00
7 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 25.00 Present 8.00 Prgsent  30.00  Present  16.00  Present 47.00 Prasent 34.00
8 SM0123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 1700  : Present 0.00 Present 2500 Presenl 11.00  Presant 48.00 Present 32.00
9 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 22.00 Prasent 0.00 Present 3200 Present 13.00 Present 46.00 Present 29.00
10 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 3300 Present 1200 Present 51.00 Presam 35.00
11 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 43.00 Present 31.00
12 SM0123018 DHRUV VASHISHT 24.00 * Present 6.00 Present 29.00 Present 12.00 Present 48.00 l:resent 32.00
13 SM0123019 GAURANGO PANGGING 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 28.00 Present 1000 Preseni 47.00 Present 30.00
14 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present 15.00
15 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 2700 Present 1300 Present 46.00 Presant 33.00
16 SM0123024 JASTIMADHU PHUKAN 23.00 Presant 5.00 Prgsent 23,00 Presen| 9.00 Preseni 39.00 Presant 21.00
17 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH 24.00 Preseii 4,00 Present 33.00  Presenl  19.00  Present 50.00 Preserit 33.00
18 SF0123032 MITUS! KESHAN 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 26.00 Presenl  8.00 Present 46.00 Present 22.00
19 SFN123034 NEHA NATH 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 27.00 Present 1100  Present 40.00 Present 30.00
20 SM0123035 NELSON CHAKMA 17.00 . Present 0.00 Present 21.00 Present 5.00 Present 31.00 Present 25.00
21 SF0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 25.00 Present 12.00 Prasent 45.00 Present 26.00
22 SM0123037 NIRAJ PATHAK 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 2400 Present 16.00  Present 44.00 Present 31.00
23 SM0123038 NISHANT KASHYAP 21.00 Present 2.00 Present: 23.00 Fresant  7.00 Presenl 41,00 Present 22.00
24 SF0123039 PRACHI BHARADWAJ 20.00 Present 6.00 Present 29,00 Present 1400 Present 45.00 Present 27.00

Registrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature Page 10f 2

Slatus

Presenl
Prasent
Present
Present
Presant
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presant
Presenl
Presant
Present
Present :
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
131.00
88.00
137.00
105.00
149.00
152,00
159.00
133.00
142.00
158.00
153.00
151.00
148.00
110.00
151.00
121.00
163.00
127.00
133.00
103.00
130.00
136.00
116.00
141.00

Stalus

Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Qk
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Finted On : 02/05/2024

Grade

N " Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Science and Humanities)



25 SM0123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI 23.00 [ Preb 0.00 Present 24.00 Present 7.00 Present 2.00 Prasent 11.00 Present 81.00 FAIL F

26 SM0123045 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 19.00 Present 41.00 Present 33.00 Present ! 149.00 Ok A+
27 SM0123047 SHASHANK RAWAT 22.00 Present 2.00 Present 28.00 Fresenl 12.00 Present 49.00 Present 30.00 Present 143.00 Ok A+
28 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 31.00 Fresant 1500  Pressnl 24.00 Present 18.00 Present 124.00 Ok B+
29 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 27.00 Present 1200  Presant 42.00 Present 30.00 Present 139.00 Ok A
30 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 20.00 Present 2,00 Present 25.00 Present 13.00 Present 31,00 Present 18.00 Present 109.00 Ok G
31 SF0123056 T. KINJALA 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 1800 Present 48.00 Present 37.00 Present 163.00 Ok o]
a2 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 23.00 Present 1500 Present 42.00 Present 30.00 Present 136.00 Ok

33 SM0123059 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 20.00 Present 12.00 Present 46.00 Present 28.00 Present 126.00 Ok B+
34 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 22.00 Present 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 10.00  Present 44.00 Present 28,00 Present 138.00 Ok

35 SM0123061 VAIBHAV BANSAL 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 29.00 Present 14.00 Present 50.00 Present 37.00 Present 161.00 Ok [e]
36 SF0123064 Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA 23.00 Present 2.00 Presenl  29.00 Present 9.00  Present 40.00 Presamnt 25.00 Present 128.00 dk B+

'§ ;
{

EXAMINATION | ]\
SECTION /&)

/)

Reglstrar/Asst. Reglistrar (Academics)'s signature Page 2 of 2 Course Co-Ordinator Slgnaturé
(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Faculty, Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humanliles)



Nationar Law University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

INIL[UTJIA]
Printed Gn : 54/01/2024

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

SEMESTER: 1

Course Cede: BL102.4 Course: History of India upto 1200 AD L-T-P-C:
Sr Assignment Atlendance Project Seminar Eé'd Seimf_.si:“ 'g'd Sla_mn!t§ter TOTAL MARKS Grade
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Stalus Status AaminaLon Status Eanunation Status Status
' 30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SM0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 21.00 Present 13.00 Present 3100 Present 22.00 Present 112.00 Ok B
(-
. SECTION
’
B o o Page 1 of? B T i ) B Course Co-Ordinator Signature
Gogoi, Assl! Prof , Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)

0_s sIgnaEre B
(



~

National « }'w University and Judicial Academy Assam

Report Card

INIL[DJ]A]
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 1 Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL102.5 Course: Introduction to Sociology L-T-P-C:
R R R End Semester Mid Semester
Assignment Attendance Project . Seminar . AN TOTAL MARKS Grade
:{)‘ Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Examination Status Examination Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200,00
1 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 25,00 Present 6.00 Present 30.50 Present 16.50 Preseni 44.50 Present 20.00 Present 142.50 Ok A+
2 8F0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 25.00 Present 8.00 Fresent 3050 Present 1650  Present 52.00 Present 27.00 Present 158.00 Ok e
3 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 25.00 Present 10,00 Fresant 30,50 Present 16.50  Presenl 49.50 Present 22.50 Present 154.00 Ok At
[=f 1] = S}
7ty SECTION /&
1h A | |
’ AEAN /5]
.'\-. V. r“‘/r.'.’
- - _."’
0's signature - - Page 1 of 1 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Navarupa Bhuyan, Guest Facuity, Department of Social Science and Humanities)



Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 1
Course Code: BL103.1

S;‘_ Enrolment Number
1 SM0123003
2 SM0123006
3 SM0123007
4 SM0123008
5 SFo123009
B SEOT23011
? SMo123012
8 SF23ana
9 SMO123017
10 SMi123018
" SM0123019
12 SN0 123022
13 5F0123023
14 SM0123024
18 SF0123032
16 SF0123034
17 5M0123035
18 SF0123036
19 SM0123037
20 SM0123038
21 SF0123039
22 Sh0123040
23 SM0123045
24 SM0123047

Studenl Name

ABHIJEET SONOWAL
AKSHAT CHAUHAN
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY
ANGARAJ ANAND
ANUPAMA DAS
ARPITA HALDER
AYUSHMAN SINGH
BISWARUPA DAS
DHILAN SARMA
DHRUV VASHISHT
GAURANGO PANGGING
HIMANSHU GUPTA
HYNASRI DAIMARI
JASTIMADHU PHUKAN
MITUSI KESHAN
NEHA NATH
NELSON CHAKMA
NIDARSHANA DAS
NIRAJ PATHAK
NISHANT KASHYAP
PRACHI BHARADWAJ
PRADNYAN GOGOI
SAKSHAM PATIYAR
SHASHANK RAWAT

Nationai <aw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

Assignment

30.00
26,00
16.00
18.00
24.00
25.00
24,00
18.00
26.00
22.00
20.00
22.00
20,00
15.00
22.00
20.00
22.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
15.00
22,00
20.00
22,00
25.00

Status

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Presenl
Presenl
Prasent
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present :

Present
Present
Presenl
Present

Present

Reglstrar/Asst._Régistrar(Academlcs)’s signature o L/

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester

Attendance

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4,00
4,00
0.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
4,00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Course: Literature of the Indian Diaspora L-T-P-C:
o e
Status Stalus Slatus Status Status
40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
19.00 Present  9.00 Presanl 22.00 Prasenl 7.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
21.00 Present 13.00 Presant 43.00 Present 24.00 Present 116.00 Ok B
2500 Present 1600 Present 38.00 Present 18.00 Present 115.00 Ok B
31.00 Present 18,00 Presenl 30,00 Present 20.00 Present 123.00 Ok B4
27.00 Present 16.00  Present 46.00 Present 24.00 Present 140.00 Ok A+
35.00 Present 16.00  Present 48,00 Present 25,00 Present 158,00 Ok A+
2300 Present 1500 Prasent 37.00 Present 19.00 Present 112,00 Ok B
2400 Present 16,00 Pressnl 0.00 Preseanl 24.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
36.00 Present  18.00  Present 48.00 Presant 19,00 Present 149.00 Ok 23
31.00 Present 19.00  Present 40,00 Present 23.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
2600 Present 9.00 Presenl 38.00 Present 16.00 Prosent 114.00 Ok
26.00°  Present 9.00 Presant 34.00 ’Present 11.00 Present 100.00 Ok 1
2700 Present  12.00  Prasen| 40.00 Prasen! 22.00 Presanl 122.00 Ok Bt
2700 Present 11,00  Present 33.00 Prasant 16.00 Prasant 115.00 Ok B
2400 Presenl 14.00 Presenl 45,00 Present 21.00 Present 124.00 Ok B+
34.00 Present 16.00 Present 43.00 Present 21,00 Present 136.00 Ok A
13.00 Present 9.00 Present 28,00 Prasen! 14,00 Present FAIL FAIL. F
31.00 Present 1200 Present 43.00 Present 20.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
13.00 Present 1500  Present 45.00 Present 25.00 Present 127.00 Ok B+
19.00 Present 12.00  Present 38.00 Prsent 22.00 Present 108.00 Ok G
21,00 Present 1600  Present 43.00 Presenl 26.00 Present 128.00 Ok B4
28.00 Present 1200 Present 28.00 Prosent 12.00 Present 100.00 Ok c
34.00 Presenl 16.00  Present 40.00 Present 17.00 Present 129,00 Ok B+
31.00 Present 17.00 Present 42,00 Presenl 18.00 Present 133,00 Ok A
|
Page 1 of 2 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Presentl
Present
Present
Present
Presant
Presant
Present
Pragant
Presant
Prasanl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

od On: 06/01/2024

(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Science and Humanllies)



25 SFO123048
26 SF0123051
27 SMOD123053
28 SF0123055
28 SF0123057
30 SM0123059
31 SF0123060
32 SMO0123061
33 SF0123064

Fail

SHILPI RAN] CHARINGIA
SHREESTI PHUNYEL
SNEHAL BAJPEYEE

SUWALA KAMAN
TANISHKA TYAGI

UDAY PRATAP SINGH

UMA SHARMA

VAIBHAV BANSAL

Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA

Reglstrar/Asst. Regl! (A

18.00.

20.00
24.00
18.00
12.00
0.00
22.00
25.00
12.00

Presoe
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

6.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent

Present

34.00
24,00
25.00
20.00
16.00
18.00
30,00
30.00
21.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasant

Present

Page 2 of 2

9.00
16.00
17.00

$.00
16.00

0.00
17.00
17.00
10.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Prasent

<200
45.00
40.00
46.00
46.00
0.00
42,00
51.00
39.00

Presen|
Present
Prasenl
Present
Pragent
Present
Present
Present

Prasent

22.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
8.00
13.00
25.00
22,00
16.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

111.00
130.00
124.00
114.00
100.00
FAIL
138.00
145.00
100.00

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
Ok

B

B

€ 1 5 t

F

fis

¢ 1.6m
e

_Codrse Co-Ordinaior Signature
(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)



Sr. No.

0's signature

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 1
Course Code: BL103.2

Enrolment Number

SM0123015
SF01238027
SMO123050
SF0123066

SMi123002

Foil 2

xz

Student Name

DEBANGSHU DAS
KHAYAL SHARH
SHIVANSH SINGH
T. KINJALA
ABHIGYAN GOGOI

Assignment

30.00
26.00
28.00
Absent
27.00
27.00

—

Y

Nationai <aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Status

Presaril
Present

Absent

Present

Present

Attendance

10.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
8.00

10.00

Session: 2023-2024-Decomber:REGULAR

Report Card

Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Introductory Micro & Macro Economics - |

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Project

40.00
25:00
25.00
Absent
45.00

30.00

Seminar
Status
20.00
Prasent  13.00
Present  15.00

Absent  Absent
Prasent  17.00
Present  16.00

Page 10 1

Status

Present
Present
Absent
Present

Present

End Semester
Examination

60,00
28.00
46.00
28.00
37.00
30.00

Printec On : §4/01/2024

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Wi b TOTAL MARKS Grade
Status ARLnalian Status Status
40.00 200.00

Present 24,00 Present 126.00 Ok B
Present 35.00 Presant 153.00 Ok fir
Presant 38.00 Prasanl FAIL FAIL F
Present 15.00 Present 139.00 Ok A
Present 27.00 Present 140,00 Ok A+

{‘ Jrl CVA

wlaTIoN \ 7

[~ EAAN
, \£\  SECTION

AN w

Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure
{Dipakshi Das, Assl: Profe , Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)




National caw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

Frinted G : B3/01:2024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 1 Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL103.3 Course: Forms of Government L-T-P-C:
" E End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
S;‘_ Enrolment Number Student Name Assignment Status Attendance Slatus Profect Status . Slatus Examination Status Examinstion Status MARKS Status .
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present 14.00 Present 42.00 Present 29.00 Present 156.00 Ok A
2 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 35.00 Present 14.00 Present 49.00 Present 32.00 Present 163.00 Ok o}
3 SF0123005 ADITI SINGH 22.00 Presenl 10.00 Presen! 37.00 Present 1500 Present 51,00 Presen! 26.00 Present 161.00 Ok 0]
4 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 15.00 Present 49.00 Present 20.00 Presait 160.00 Ok 0]
5 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 24.00 Present 10.00 Presemt  33.00 Present 1200 Present 42.00 Present 24.00 Present 145.00 Ok A+
6 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 37,00 Present 16.00 Present 35.00 Presan| 30.00 Presenl 155.00 Ok At
7 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 23.00 Present 10.00 Praseni  30.00 Present 1200  Present 47.00 Presant 22,00 Prasant 144.00 Ok A+
8 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 3500 Present 17.00 Present 48.00 Prasent 27.00 Present 158.00 Ok Ay
9 SM0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 29100 Present 12.00 Present 55.00 Present 33.00 Present 159.00 Ok Ar
10 SM0123028 MADHURJYA PATHAK 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Presenl 19.00 Present 34.00 Present 28.00 Present 152.00 Ok A+
1" SM0123030 MIRZA ADEER JIAN 29.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 20.00 Present 42,00 Present 30.00 Present 171.00 Ok o}
12 BMO123031 MITHURAJ KALITA 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 39.00 Present 20.00 Presen! 38.00 P’resenl 30.00 Present 164.00 Ok 0
13 SMO123085 NAMAHSARUT PHUKAN 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 1200 Presenl 24,00 Present 24.00 Present 122.00 Ok B+
14 SMO123041 PRANAYV KUMAR 20,00 Present 10.00 Present 26.00 Present 11.00 Prasenl 47.00 Prasent 28.00 Present 142,00 Ok A
15 SM0123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 29.00 Present 10.00 Present  40.00 Present 20.00 Present 47.00 Present 33.00 Present 179.00 Ok Q
16 SF0123043 RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI DEVI 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 13.00  Prasent 32,00 Present 27.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
17 SM0123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 12.00 Prasenl 45,00 Present 29.00 Present 153.00 Ok A
18 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 1800 Present 37.00 Present 23.00 Present 151.00 Ok A+
19 SF0123043 SHIVANI GAUTAM 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00 Present 49.00 Present 26.00 Present 157.00 Ok As
20 SFN123052 SNEHA DEVI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Presenl 17,00 Present 28.00 Present 23.00 Presenl 139.00 Ok A
21 SMa123054 SUDEEP DAS 24,00 Present 10,00 Present 27.00 Present 1200 Presenl 47.00 Present 24,00 Present 144,00 Ok A
22 SF0123058 THRITYA PANDEY 20.00 Present 6.00 Present 27.00 Present 10.00  Presenl 46.00 Present 25,00 Present 134.00 Ok A
23 SF0123062 VARADA S, 27.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 39.00 Present 1900  Present 48.00 Present 29.00 Present 172,00 Ok 0]
24 SM0123063 \/ RIVASTAVA 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 27.00 Present 12.00 Present 33.00 Present 2900 Present 132.00 Ok A
Reglstrar/Assl. Registrar (Academics)'s signature u - o Page 10f2 - o Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Suleman Talukder , Guest Faculty, Depariment of Soclal Science and Humanllies)



Ok As

25 SF0123085 SHRUTI KUMARI 20.00 Prese: i 8.00 Preseni 2400 Present 9.00 Present J.00 Present 32.00 Present 143.00
N YA S,
P B 7PN
/7 v
Je G
f"’f/ \
-j( EXAMINATION ‘| i
L SECTION /¢
)
’
B B Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
{Suleman Talukder, Gues! Facuity, Departmeni of Social Science and Humanities)

Page 2 of 2

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature



INIL U

Sr.
No.

0's signature

[J Al

Module: B.A, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 1
Course Code: BL104.4

Enrolment Number

SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA
SMO0 123004 ADARSH GOGOI
SM0123008 ANGARAJ ANAND
SF0123009 ANUPAMA DAS
SMO0 123012 AYLSHMAN SINGH
SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS
SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA
SM0123018 DHRUV VASHISHT
SM0123019 GAURANGO PANGGING
SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS
SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA
SF0123027 KHAYAI SHAH
SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN
SM0123035 NELSON CHAKMA
SM0123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI
SM0123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT
SF0123043 RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI DEVI

SMD123046
SFO123049
SFD123052
SF01Z2057
SM0123059
SF0123062
SM0123063

Fade I

Student Name

SHAHIL BHATTARAI
SHIVANI GAUTAM
SNEHA DEVI
TANISHKA TYAGI
UDAY PRATAP SINGH
VARADA S.
VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA

Nationai caw University and Judicial Academy Assam /,-""

Assignment

30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
2800
16.00
16.00
25.00
26.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
16.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26,00
27.00
16.00

Slalus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Frasent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Prasent
Frasent
Present

Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester
Course: History of the USA

Aftendance

Status
10.00
0.00 Present
6.00 Present
0.00 Present
6.00 Present
0.00 Present
2.00 Present
6.00 Present
600 Presenl
6.00 Present
2.00 Present
6.00 Present
2.00 Present
0.00 Present
4,00 Present
2.00 Present
4.00 Present
4.00 Present
4.00 Present
0.00 Present
4.00 Present
000 Present
0.00 Present
8.00 Present
000 Present

Project

Status
40.00
29.00 Presenl
34.50 Present
33.00 Present
3250 Present
3050 Present
34.50  Present
3450 Piesent
3350 Present
34,00 FPresanl
33.80 Present
32.00 Present
36.00 Presenl
31,50 Presant
28.00 Presant
30.00 Present
3350 Present
33.50 Present
3200 Present
3450 Present
3250 Present
2950 Presant
18.00 Fresenl
36.50 [rasent
33.00 Presenl

Page 1of2

Seminar

20.00
18,00
15.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
17.50
17.50
18.50
16.50
16.50
15.00
18.50
16.00
12.00
Absent
19.50
16.50
16.00
17.50
14.50
18.G0
Absenl
1B.00
16.50

Status

Presenl
Presant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prosent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absenl
Prassit
Prasent
Preson|
Frasenl
Present
Presen
Absanl
Prasent

Present

End Semester
Examination

60.00
37.50
52.00
43,00
45.00
49.00
50.50
50.00
48.00
49.00
43.00
40.00
52.00
30.00
30.50
Absenl
7.00

| 55. IEXAMINATION

\ \ SECTION

7 //

Year: 2023-2024 _

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hofis.] Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

J ‘,t»lllr
/)

On 040172024

Mid Semester TOTAL

Status Examination Status MARKS Status EictE
40.00 200.00

Present 31.00 Present 141.50 Ok A
Present 34.00 Present 166.50 Ok e}
Present 32.50 Prisent 1562.50 Ok At
Present 34.00 Present 159.50 Ok Au
Present 32,50 Prasanl | 44.00 Ok A+
Present 34,50 Presant 155.00 Ok A+
Present 31.50 Present 164.50 Ok (o]
Presen! 400 Prasent 166.00 Ok (o]
Present 33.50 Present 164.00 Ok 0
Present 31.50 Present 152.50 Ok A+
Present 27.50 Present 147 50 Ok A+
Present 37.50 Present 172.00 Ok (0]
I:'resent 26.50 Prasent 1298.00 Ok B+
Present 32.50 Prasent 123.00 Ok B
Absent 17.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
Present 34.00 Present 165.00 Ok 0]
Present 33.00 Present 156.50 Ok A-
Present 32.50 Present 160.00 Ok

Present 34.00 Present 168.00 Ok

Present 35.50 Present 185.50 Ok

Present 27.00 Present 143.50 Ok A
Present 32.50 Present 123.00 Ok B+
Present 36.00 Present 179.50 Ok lo}
Present 31.50 Present 135.00 Ok A

Course Co-Ordinator Signature
{Moichingmayum Mustaque Alish Aljaja, Guesr Faculty, Department of Soclal Science and
Humanities)



) )
National “.aw University and Judicial AcademY Assam
Report Card
Frinted Gr: 084172024
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 1 Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL104.5 Course: Sociolagy of Crime and Deviance L-T-P-C:
. R i End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
S;" Enrolment Number Student Name Assfnment Status Attendance Status Froject Status seminar Status ~ Examination gy, Examination  gph.,c  MARKS g0 Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200,00
1 SMOT23002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 37.00 Present 16.00  Present 49.00 Present 30.00 Present 156.00 Ok As
2 SMO123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 22.00 Present 18.00  Present 27.50 Present 8.50 Present 100.00 Ok c
3 50123005 ADITI SINGH 22,00 Praseit 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00  Presenl Absent Absent 2550 Present FAIL FAIL F
4 Sh01230086 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 18.00 Prasenl 0.00 Present 18.00 Present 15,50  Present 46.50 Present 30.00 Present 129.00 Ok By
5 SM0 123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 22,00 Present 0.00 Present 19,00 Present 1450  Present Absent Absent 18.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
6 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 24,00 Present 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 1450  Present 47.00 Present 31.00 Present 148,50 Ok A+
7 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 38.00 Present 18.50  Present 55.00 Present 26.50 Present 174.00 Ok |, ©
8 SF0123014 CHARU GOYAL 17.00 Presenl 0.00 Preseni 22,00 Present 16.00  Present 33.50 Present 31.50 Present 120.00 Ok B+
9 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 2a.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 28.00 Present 16.00  Present 28.00 Present 44.00 Prasant 128.00 Ok B+
10 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH Z1.00 Present 0.00 Present 20.50 Present 14.00  Present 30.50 Present 31.00 Praseinl 117.00 Ok B
11 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 24,00 Prasanl 2.00 Presenl 35.00 Present 14.00  Present 36.00 Present 32.00 Prasen| 143.00 Ok A+
12 SM0123024 JASTIMADHU PHUKAN 17.00 Prasent 2.00 Present 20.50 Present 15.00  Present 36.50 # Presant 19.00 Present 110.00 Ok B
13 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 24.00 Prasent 2.00 Present 28.00 Present 1450  Presenl 43,50 Presenl 25.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
14 S5M0123028 KESHAV KUMAR 17.00 Prigsent 0.00 Present 17,00 Present 1550 Present 50.00 Present 7.00 Present 106.50 Ok C
15 ShMo123028 MADHURJYA PATHAK 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 36,00 Present 17.00  Present 52.00 Present 28.00 Present 161.00 Ok
16 SMO123030 MIRZA ADEEB JIAN 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 36.00 Present 19.00  Present 50.50 Present 37.00 Present 168.50 Ok
17 Sm01230a1 MITHURAJ KALITA 22,00 Present 2.00 Present 26.50 Present 1450  Present 52.00 Present 28.50 Presenl 145.50 Ok As
18 SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 17,50  Present 54.50 Present 30.00 Prasent 157.00 Ok A+
19 SFO123034 NEHA NATH 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00  Present 18.50 Present 23.50 Prasent 111.00 Ok B
20 SF0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 17,00 Present 0.00 Present 24.00 Present 13.00  Present 34.50 Present 31.50 Prosent 120.00 Ok B+
21 SM0123037 NIRAJ PATHAK 21.00 Presant 4.00 Present 24.00 Present 16,00  Present 43.50 Present 30.50 Present 139.00 Ok A
22 SMO123038 NISHANT KASHYAP 18.00 Present 2.00 Presenl 22.50 Present 17.00  Present 45,00 Present 22.00 Present 126.50 Ok B4
23 SFD123039 PRACHI BHARADWAJ 18.00 Presant 2.00 Present 34.00 Present 1600  Present 52.00 Presenl 31.50 Present 153.50 Ok A
24 SMO123041 PRAMAY KUMAR 18.00  Present 2,00 Present 20.50 Present 15.00  Present 48,50 Present 27.50 Present 131.50 Ok A
-
Reglstrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature (/ Page 1 0f 2 o ) Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Navarupa Bhuyan, Guest Faculty, Department of Saclal Sclence and Humanities)



25 SM0123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 18.00 Present LE * Present Present 15.00 Present 56.00 Present 28.00 Present’  141.50 Ok ' A+
26 SM0123045 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 22.00 Present 0.00 Present Present 15.00 Present 50.00 Present 27.50 Present 139.00 Ok A
27 SMO123047 SHASHANK RAWAT 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 22 50 Present . 13.00 Present 48.00 * Present 26.00 Present 126.50 Ok B+
28 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 18.00 Presen| 2.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00  Present 14.00 Present 22.50 Present 105.50 Ok (¢}
29 SM0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH Absent Absent 0.00 ; Present 20,50 Present 15.00  Present Absent Absent 34,00 Prasant FAIL FAIL £
30 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 29.00 Prasanl 1650  Present 32,00 Present 23.00 Presant 131.50 Ok A
3 SM0123053 SNEHAL BAJPEYEE 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 22.50 Present 15,00  Present 47.00 Present 28.00 Present 130.50 Ok A
32 SM0123054 SUDEEP DAS 18.00 Present 2.00 Present 22.50 Present 15.00  Presenl 36.50 Present 17.50 Present 111.50 Ok B
33 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 18.00 Present 16.00  Present 20.50 Present : 14.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
34 SF0123056 T.KINJALA 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 38.00 Present 20.00  Present 67.50 Prasent 38.00 Present 179.50 Ok 0
35 SFO123058 TRITYA PANDEY 17.00 Present 2.00 Present Not Submitted Not Submitted ~ 15.00  Presenl 3150 Prasent 14.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
56 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 18.00 Present 2.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00  Present 46.00 Presest 30.00 Present 146.00 Ok A+
37 SM0123061 VAIBHAV BANSAL 18.00 Present 2,00 * Present 29.00 Present 15.50  Present 56.00 Present 31.00 Present 161.50 Uk Ay
38 SF0123064 Y1 SENG ON DIHINGIA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 1550  Present 8.50 Present 24.00 Present:  104.00 Ok G
39 SF0123065 SHRUTI KUMARI 17.00 Present 0.00 * Prosent 20.50 Present 15.00 Present 45.50 Present 20.00 Present 118.00 (3 B
Fail? 5 -
g P "'“.I]_fl"'v-..'.')\:\
(|5 ExamiNATION
\|Z\ SECTION
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 1

>

o~y

A3

National'‘Law University and Judicial Academy 'Assam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme; B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Printed On © BUH1:2024

Course Code: BL105 Course: Law Relating to Contracts in india L-T-P-C:
Assignment Attendance Project Seminar Eg:lai?:::ls‘::r héi;iasm?r;is;ir ;2;?5 Grade
Sr.No.  Enroiment Number Student Name Status Stalus Status Stalus Status Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20,00 G0.00 40,00 200.00
1 SM0123001 ABHAY SHARMA 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 16,00 Present 25,00 Present 24,00 Present 115.00 Ok B
2 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 20,00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Present 14.00 Present 32.00 Present 26.50 Present 130.50 Ok A
3 SM0123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 16.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Presert 14.00 Present 5.00 Present 8.00 Presenl FAIL FAIL F
4 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 49.00 Present 34.00 Present 164.00 Ok 0
5 SFO123005 ADITI SINGH Absent Absent 0.00 Presgnl  29.00 Present 14.00 Present 35.00 Present 15.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
3} SM123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 2600 Present 14.00 Present 47.00 Presant 30.50 Present 135.50 Ok A
i SM0123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 17.00 Present 2.00 Present 25.00 Present. 1500 Present 17.00 Presest 10.00 Present FAIL FAIL &
8 SKM0123008 ANGARAD ANAND 24.00 Present 0.00 Present  32.00 Presert 1600  Presan! Absent Absanl 14.50 Presant FAIL FAIL F
9 S8F0123009 AMUPANA DAS 0.00 Present 0.00 Present  0.00 Present 000  Presant 45.00 Presant 31.00 Prasant FAIL FAIL F
10 SF0123010 ANLISHIKA DAIPURIA 20,00 Present 6.00 Present 30.00 Presert 1400  Present 48.00 Prasant 30.00 Prasant 148.00 Ok A+
11 SFO123011 ARPITA HALDER 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 31,00 Present 1600  Present 35.00 Present 21.00 Present 132.00 Ok A
12 SMoT23012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 19.00 Present 0.00 Present 25.00 Present 1500 Present 3250 Present 8.50 Present 100.00 Ok c l;g_ﬁ_-_‘:
13 SF0123013 BISWARLIPA DAS 20.00 Prasent 6.00 Present  0.00 Presenl  0.00 Present 35.00 Present 28.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
14 SFo123014 CHARU GOYAL 21.00 Presant 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 16.00 Present 34.00 Present 33.50 Present 133.50 Ok A
15 SM0123015 DEBANGSHLU DAS 20.00 Present 0.00 Present  31.00 Present 16.00  Present 40.00 Present 21.50 Present 128.50 Ok B+
16 8F0123016 DEBASKMITA NATH Absent Absent 2.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 1600 Present 28.00 Present 24.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
17 Sm0123017 DHILAN SARMA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present  30.00 Present 17.00 Present 36.00 Present 22,00 Present 133.00 Ok A
18 SM0123018 DHAUV VASHISHT 18.00 Prasant 2.00 Present 0.00  Present 6.00 Present 45.00 Present 28.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
19 SM0123019 GAURANGO PANGGING 23.00 Prasent 6.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Present 45.00 Present 20,00 Present 139.00 Ok A
20 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 20.00 Present 2,00 Present 29.00 Presenl 16.00 Present Absent Absent 6.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
21 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 19,00 Presanl 0.00 Present 26,00 Present 1500 Present 19.00 Present 14.00 Present FAIL FAIL i
22 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 22.00 Prasanl 8.00 Present 30.00 Presert 1400  Present 16.00 Present 26.00 Prasent 116.00 Ok B
23 SM0123024 JASTIMADHU PHUKAN 22.00 Prasant 4.00 Presentl 2500 Present 1500 Present 20.00 Presant 21.00 Presanl 107.00 Ok o]
24 SF0123025 KA KUMAWAT 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 1500 Presant 39.00 Presant 24.50 Prasapt 131,60 Ok
Y
Regi: sst. Regi (Acad )'s 2/ U ) Page 10f 3 Course Co-Ordinator SlgnnEr'&
(Monmi Gohain, A Prof , Dapartment of Law)
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25 SM0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 19.00 Preégahl 0.00 Present 2500 Present 16.00 Present . d:"i.OO Prasant 25,00 Prasan! 118.00 Ok B
26 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 1800 Present 46.00 Present 31.50 Prasenl 145,60 Ok L h'
27 SM0123028 MADHURJYA PATHAK 23,00 Present 4.00 Presenl 3000 Present 17.00  Present 45.00 Present 27.50 Present 146.50 Ok A
28 SM0123030 MIRZA ADEEB JIAN 24.00 Present 6,00 Present  32.00 Present 1600  Present 41.00 Present 28.00 Present 147.00 Ck s
29 SM0123031 MITHURAJ KALITA 22.00 Present 6.00 Present  28.00 Present 1600  Prasant 25.00 Present 11.00 Presenl 109.00 ik C
30 SE0123032 MITUS! KESHAN 23.00 Present 2.00 Presenl  31.00 Present 1600  Fresan 33.00 Present 23.50 Present 128.50 Ok B
31 SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN 23.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 12.00 Present Absent Absent 8.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
32 SF0123034 NEHA NATH 21.00 Presant 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 14.00 Present 28.00 Present 10.00 Present 101.00 Ok C
33 SM0123035 NELSON CHAKMA 0.00 Present 0.00 Present 27.00 Present 14.00 Present Absent Absent 5.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
34 SFO123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 20,00 Present 0.00 Present  28.00 Present 14,00  Prasent 12.00 Present 27.50 Present 101.50 Ok c
35 SM0123037 NIRAJ PATHAK 20.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 27.00 Present 16.00 Prosenl 36.00 Present 25.50 Presenl 124.50 Ok B+
36 SMa1223038 NISHANT KASHYAP 15.00 Present 2.00 Present  28.00 Present 14.00 Presant 29.00 Prasant 13.00 Present 101.00 Ok C
37 SF0123039 PRACHI BHARADWAJ 19.00 Present 6.00 Present  0.00  Present 0.00 Prasent 52.00 Pressnl 36.00 Present 11300 Ok B
38 SM01 23040 PRADNYAN GOGOI 20.00 Prasant 0,00 Present 2500 Present 14.00 Prosent 5.00 Present Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
39 SM0123041 PRANAV KUMAR 19.00 Prasant 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 1500 Present 27.00 Present 33.00 Present 126.00 Ok B+
40 SMozangz PRIYANSH KANAWAT 19.00 Presant 6.00 Present 20.00 Present 1600 Present 31.00 Present 30.00 Present 131.00 Ok A
41 SF0123043 RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI DEV! 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 30,00 Present 16.00  Present 34.00 Present 25.00 Present 132.00 Ok A
42 SM0123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 20.00 Present 0.00 Present  30.00 Present 16.00 Presenl 36.00 Presefit 23.50 Presentl 125.50 . Ok B+
43 SM0123045 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 20.00 Rresent 0.00 Present 32,00 Present 16.00 Present 29.00 Preseant 18.00 Present 115.00 Ok B
44 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 19.00 Prasent 4.00 Present 3000 Present 1600 Present 20.00 Presant 14.00 Present 103.00 Ok (¢}
45 SM0123047 SHASHANK RAWAT 25.00 Prasent 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 1500 Present 28.00 Prasant 17.00 Present 117.00 Ok B
46 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 22.00 Present 6.00 Present  30.00 Present 16.00 Present 26.00 Ptesent 23.50 Present 123.50 Ok B+
47 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 21,00 Present 0.00 Present 3100 Present 16.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 118.00 Ok B
48 SM0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH 0.00 Present 0.00 Present  0.00 Presenl 0.00  Present 32.00 Present 23.00 Present FAll FAIL F
49 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 23.00 Fresanl 0.00 Presenl  34.00 Presert 16.00  Present 23.00 Pregant 17.00 Present 113.00 Ok B
50 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 2800 Present 14.00  Present 25.00 Pragent 2450 Presant 112.50 Ok B
51 SM0123053 SNEHAL BAJPEYEE 6.00 Prisent 0.00 Present  28.00 Present {200 Piesent 21.00 Present 20.00 Prisent FAIL FAIL F
52 SM0123054 SUDEEP DAS 23.00 Prosaril 0.00 Presanl  33.00 Present 14.00  Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Presanl 118,00 Ok B
53 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 22,00 Present 0.00 Presant  28.00 Present 1500 Present 27.00 Prasenl 11.00 Present 103.00 Ok C
54 SF0123056 T. KINJALA 22.00 Present 0.00 Present  33.00 Present 1600  Present 43.00 Present 30.00 Present 150.00 Ok A+
55 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGH 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Presest 16.00 Present 24.00 Presant 31.00 Present 125.00 Ok Bs
56 SF0123058 TRITYA PANDEY 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 2500 Present 1500  Present 28.00 Presenl 17.00 Present 105.00 Ok C
57 SM0123058 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 21.00 Presant 1500 Present 35.00 Present 23.00 Present 103.00 Ok ¢
58 SFO123060 UMA SHARMA 21.00 Present 6.00 Present 30,00 Present 14,00 Present 47.00 Present 25.50 Present 143.50 Ok A+
59 SMOT23061 V BANSAL 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Present 41.00 Preseant 28.00 Present 139.00 Ok A
~
Re Page 2 of 3 Course Ca-Ordinator Slgnal‘.;e
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Present 147.00 Ok A+
Present 112.00 Ok B
Present FAIL FAIL F
Present 124.00 Ok B+
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0 SF0123062 VARADA S. 21.00 Freseli 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present
/61 [ SM0123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 16.00 Present
T 62 SF0123064 Y| SENG ON DIHINGIA 22,00 Prasent 6.00 Prasent 25,00 Present 14,00  Present
63 SF0123065 SHRUTI KUMARI 19.00 Presenti 0,00 Presenl 2800  Presenl 1500  Present

/CowL s 16
/
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National waw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card
3d On: 09/81/2024
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024 '
SEMESTER: 1 Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL106 Course: Law of Torts and Motor Vehicle L-T-P-C:
Sr. Assignment Attendance Project Seminar Eé‘:ai?::is;ﬁr METasm?rT;is;?\r Jg;ﬁg Grade
No. Enroimeni Number Student Name Stalus Status Status Status Status Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
i ShM0123001 ABFAY SHARMA 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 17.00 Present 45.50 Present 29.50 Present 145,00 Ok A
2 SM0123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 36.00 Present 15.00 Present 28.00 Present 27.50 Present 136.50 Ok
3 SM0123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 25.00 Present 2.00 Preseni 23.00 Presenl 14.00 Present 18.00 Prasant 26.00 Present 108.00 Ok (o}
4 SM0123004 ADARSH GOGOI 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00 Present 49.50 Presant 31.00 Present 165.50 Ok 0]
5 SF0123005 ADITI SINGH 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 18.00 Present 35.00 Presanl 31.50 Present 139.50 Ok
(i} SM0123006 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 22.00 Present 15.00 Present 41.00 Praseit 30.00 Present 126.00 Ok B+
7 SM0123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 21.50 Present 16.00 Present 33.00 Present 26.00 Prasant 121.50 Ok B+
8 SMot23008 ANGARAJ ANAND 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00  PFresanl 43.00 Present 29.50 Presem 150.50 Ok A+
9 SFR123009 ANUPAMA DAS 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 17.000  Present 49.00 Present 34.50 Prasent 158.50 Ok A+
10 SFO12300 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 32,00 Present 1900 Presen 38.00 Present 28.50 Present 144.50 Ok A+
11 SFEN123011 ARPITA HALDER 25,00 Present 8.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 40.50 Present 26.00 Present 148,50 Ok A
12 SMOD123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 16.00 Present 0.00 Present 23.00 Present 13.00 Present 38.00 Present 25.00 Present 115.00 Ok a8
13 SF0123013 BISWARUPA DAS 24.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 24.00 Presenl 16.00 Present Absent Absent 28.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
14 SFO123014 CHARU GOYAL 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 17.00 Present 15.00 Present 35,00 Present 29.50 Present 120.50 Ok B+
15 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 27.00 Present 0.00 Present  26.00 Present 16,00  Present 27.00 Present 26.00 Present 122,00 Ok B+
16 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 26.00 Present 2.00 Presant  30.00 Present 16.00  Present 46.00 Present 29.00 Present 149.00 Ok A
17 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 27.00 Present 4.00 Presant 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 43.00 Present 22,50 Present 148.50 Ok As
18 SM0123618 DHRUV VASHISHT 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00  Present 38.00 Present 31.00 Present 139.00 Ok A
19 SM0123019 GAURANGO PANGGING 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 16.00 Present 20,00 Present 100.00 Ok C
20 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 26.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 2650 Presenl  16.00  Present 25.00 Present 15.50 Present 109.00 Ok c
21 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 25.00 Present 0.00 Presant  29.00 Present 14.00  Present 21.00 Present 16.00 Present 105.00 Ok c
22 SF0123023 HYNASRI DAIMARI 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 34,00 Present 28.50 Present 14250 Ok At
23 SMD123024 JASTIMADHU PHUKAN 27.00 Present 4.00 Preseni 24.00 Presenl 1400 Present 23.00 Present 28.00 Present 120.00 Ok B+
24 SFD123025 (SBIKA KUMAWAT 27.00 Present 4,00 Present 31,00 Present 18.00 Present 41.50 Present 22.50 Present 144.00 Ok A
.
— I\-
Registrar/Asst. Reglsirar (Academics)'s sfgnﬁure - Page 10f 3 Course Co-Ordinator Signature

{Devapreetl Sharma, Guest Faculty, Department of Law)
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25 SM0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 26.00 Pfé;ent 0.00 Present 1400 Present 11,00 Present 46.00 Present 30.50 Present 127.50 Ok B
26 SF0123027 KHAYAL SHAH 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 47.00 Present 34.50 Present 161.50 Ok ()
27 SMot12aoza MADHURJYA PATHAK 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 33.50 Present 18.00 Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 160.50 Ok (8]
28 SMO123030 MIRZA ADEEB JIAN 27.00 Present 2.00 Presenl 33.00 Presenl 18.00 Present 40.00 Presenl 25.00 Present 145,00 Ok A+
29 SMD1230231 MITHURAJ KALITA 25.00 Present 0.00 Presant 30,00 Preseni 17.00 Present 28.00 Present 25.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
30 SF0123032 MITUSI KESHAN 25.00 Present 0.00 Prasent 3150 Presant 17.00 Present 34.50 Present 31.00 Present ~  139.00 Ok A \
31 SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 3200 Present 18.00  Present 15.00 Present 11.50 Present 103.50 Ok G
32 SF0123034 NEHA NATH 22.00 Presenit 0.00 Preseni 28.00 Present 1700 Present 25.00 Present 11.00 Present 103.00 Ok o
33 SM0123035 NELSON CHAKMA 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 1850 Present 16.00 Present 12.00 Present 15.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
34 SF0123036 NIDARSHANA DAS 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.50 Present 1500  Present 31.50 Prasent 26.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
35 SM0123037 NIRAJ PATHAK 26.00 Present 0.00 Preseni 23.00 Present 17.00  Present 36.00 Prasent 28.50 Present 130.50 Ok A
36 SM0123038 MNESHANT KASHYAP 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 1500  Present 33.00 Prasan 24,00 Present 129.00 Ok B4
37 SF0123039 FRACH! BHARADWAJ 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 1750 Present 11.00 Present 45.50 Present 21.00 Present 124.00 Ok B+
38 SM0123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 3150 Present  0.00 Present 19.00 Present 16.00 Present FAIL. FAIL F
39 SM 23041 PRANAY KUMAR 26.00 Present 0.00 Preseni 2600 Present 14.00 Present 54.00 Priasanl 29.00 Present 149.00 Ok A+
40 SMo123042 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 18.00 Present 48.00 Presenl 30.00 Present 161.00 Ok [¢]
41 SFD123043 RAJKUMARI CHALAMBI DEVI 26.00 Present . 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 32.50 Present 23.00 Present 131.50 Ok A
42 SM0123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 27.00 Present 4.00 Presenl 2750 Presenl 19.00 | Preseni 54.50 Pregant 32,00 Present 164.00 Ok 0
43 SM0123045 SAKSHAM PATIYAR 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 2200 Present 12.00 Present 30.00 Presant 30.00 Prasont 121.00 Ok B
44 8M0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 26.00 Present 0.00 Present  29.00 Present 16.00 Present 19.50 Present 28.00 Present 118.50 Ok B
45 3Mo123047 SHASHANK RAWAT 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 16,00 Present 43.00 Present 29.00 Present 143.00 Ok A+
46 SF0123048 SHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 24,00 Present 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 27.00 Present 22.00 Present 134.00 Ok A
47 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 24.00 Prasent 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 15.00 Present - 38.00 Present 18.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
48 SM0123050 SHIVANSH SINGH 18.00 Prasent 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 0.00  Present Absent Absent 33.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
49 SF0123051 SHREESTI PHUNYEL 21.00 Presan! 0.00 Preseni 3450 Presenl 16.00 Presenl 35.00 Presernt 27.50 Present 134.00 Ok A
50 SF0123052 SNEHA DEVI 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 15.00 Present 41,00 Present 19.00 Present 132.00 Ok A
51 SM0123053 SNEHAL BAJPEYEE 28.00 Present 0.00 Present 21.50 Present 14,00  Prassnt 21.00 Present 28.50 Present 111.00 Ok B
52 SM0123054 SUDEEP DAS 26.00 Present 0.00 Preseni 28,00 Present 16.00 Presant 21.00 Present 23.50 Present 114.50 Ok B
53 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 24.00 Present 16.00 Prasent 23.00 Present 11.00 Present 101.00 Ok C
54 SF0123056 T. KINJALA 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00 Present 45.50 Present 31.00 Present 153.50 Ok A+
55 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 22.00 Present 17.00 Present 33.00 Present 30.00 Present 126.00 Ok B+
56 SF0123058 TRITYA PANDEY 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 24.00 Present 17.00 Present 17.50 Present 17.00 Present 100.50 Ok c
57 SM0123059 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 15.00 Present Absenl Absent 27.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
58 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 2650 Present 16.00 Present 29.00 Present 13,50 Present 118.00 Ok B
59 SM0123061 VALBHAY BANSAL 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 14.00 Present 37.00 Present 30.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
.
—
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(Devapreell Sharma, Guest Faculty, Department of Law)



SF0123062 VARADA S. 27.00 Presé&@ 6.00 Presenl  36.00  Presenl  18.00  Present \'% Present 34.00 Present 160.00 Ok 0]

1 SM0123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA 23.00 Present 0.00 Presedl 3400 Present 1500  Present 37.00 Present 31.00 Present 140.00 Ok A+

;52 SF0123064 Y| SENG ON DIHINGIA 27.00 Present 8.00 Presant - 36.00  Present 18.00  Present 7.50 Present 17.00 Present 113.50 Ok B

'(?3 SF0123065 SHRUTI KUMARI 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 29.00 Present 15.00 Present 38.50 Present : 25.00 Present 135,50 Ok A
-
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National \;?f?iw University and Judicial AcademyVdssam
Report Card

INILTUL Al
Printed On : 0Y/01/2024

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 1 Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL107-H Course: Infroduction to IPR-Theory to Praxis (MDC) L-T-P-C:

Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Grade
Sr. No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00
1 SMO123002 ABHIGYAN GOGOI 26.40 Present 17.60 Present 44.00 Ok P
2 SMO123004 ADARSH GOGOI 24.00 Present 17.60 Present 41.60 Ok P
3 SF123005 ADITI SINGH 24,00 Present 16.80 Present 40.80 Ok P
4 SM0123008 AKSHAT CHALJHAN 24.00 Present 14.40 Prasant 38.40 Ok P
5 SM0123007 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 21.60 Present 15.20 Prasent 36.80 Ok P
6 SF0123010 ANUSHKA DAIPURIA 24.00 Present 15.20 Present 39.20 Ok P
7 SF0123011 ARPITA HALDER 24.00 Present 16.00 Present 40.00 Ok P
8 SM0123012 AYUSHMAN SINGH 24.00 Present 15.20 Present 38.20 0k P
9 SM0123015 DEBANGSHU DAS 24.00 Present 14.40 Present 38.40 Ok P
10 SF0123016 DEBASMITA NATH 22.80 Present 15.20 Present 38.00 Ok P
1 SM0123017 DHILAN SARMA 24.00 Present 14.40 Present 38.40 Ok P
12 SM0123018 DHRUV VASHISHT 24.00 Present 14.40 Present 38.40 Ok P
13 SF0123021 HARSHITA DAS 24,00 Present 15.20 Present 39.20 Ok P
14 SF0123025 JESSIKA KUMAWAT 27.60 Present 17.60 Present 45.20 Ok P
15 8M0123026 KESHAV KUMAR 22.80 Present 16.00 Present 38.80 Ok P
16 SM0123028 MADHURJYA PATHAK 22.80 Present 16.00 Present 38.80 Ok P
17 SM0123030 MIRZA ADEER JIAN 25,20 Present 17.60 Present 42.80 Ok P
18 SF0123032 MITUS| KESHAN 24,00 Present 15.20 Present 39.20 Ok P
19 SM0123033 NAMAHSRUT PHUKAN Absent Absent Absent Absenl FAIL FAIL F
20 SM0123037 NIRAJ PATHAK 24.00 Present 16.80 Present 40.80 Ok P
21 SM0123038 NISHANT KASHYAP 21.60 Present 15.20 Present 36.80 Ok P
22 8F0123039 PRACHI BHARADWAJ 26.40 Present 14.40 Present 40.80 Ok P
23 SM0123040 PRADNYAN GOGOI Absent Absent Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
24 SM0123041 PRANAV KUMAR 22.80 Present 14.40 Present 37.20 Ok P
25 SMO1230 PRIYANSH KANAWAT 27.60 Present 17.60 Present 45.20 Ok P
.
Page 1 of 2 B Course Co-Ordinator Signature

-Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s stnm'ﬂun'/

(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)
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26 SF0123043 RAJKUMARI CHALA@; DEVI 21.60 Present @00 Present 37.60 ~ Ok P
27 SM0123044 RISHAV SRIVASTVA 22.80 Present 16.00 Present 38.80 Ok P
28 SM0123046 SHAHIL BHATTARAI 21.60 Present 16.00 Present 37.60 Ok P
29 SM0123047 SHASHANK RAWAT 2520 Present 16.00 Prasent 41.20 Ok P
30 SF0123048 BHILPI RANI CHARINGIA 24.00 Present 16.00 Present 40.00 Ok P
31 SF0123049 SHIVANI GAUTAM 24.00 Present 15.20 Present 39.20 Ok P
32 SMD 123050 SHIVANSH SINGH Absent Absernt Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
33 SM0123053 SNEHAL BAJPEYEE 2280 Presant 15.20 Present 38.00 Ok P
34 SM0D 123054 SUDEEP DAS 24,00 Present 15.20 Present 39.20 Ok P
35 SF0123055 SUWALA KAMAN 22.80 Present 156.20 Present 38.00 Ok P
36 SFO123056 T.KINJALA 24.00 Presant 16.00 Present 40.00 Ok P
37 SF0123057 TANISHKA TYAGI 22.80 Present 16.00 Present 38.80 Ok P
38 SFE123058 TRITYA PANDEY 24.00 Present 15.20 Present 3020 Ok P
39 SM0123059 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 22.80 Present 15.20 Present 38.00 Ok p
40 SF0123060 UMA SHARMA 22.80 Present 14.40 Present 37.20 Ok P
41 SM0123061 VAIBHAV BANSAL 21.60 Present 15.20 Present 36.80 Ok p
42 BF0123082 VARADA S, 27.60 Present 17.60 Present 45.20 Ok P
43 SMO123063 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA 22.80 Present 16.00 Present 38.80 Ok B
44 SFD123065 SHRUTI KUMARI 24.00 Present 16.00 Present 40,00 Ok P
45 SMD123003 ABHIJEET SONOWAL 25.20 Prisan| 15.20 Present 4040 Ok P
46 SFO123014 CHARL GOYAL 26.40 Prasant 17.60 Present 4400 Ok P
47 SMD123008 ANGARAJ ANAND 24.00 Prasant 1520 Present 39.20 Ok P
48 SM0123022 HIMANSHU GUPTA 24,00 Present 16.00 Present 40.00 Ok P
Foid 2 3 ,
( 5( EXAMINATION | 7
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(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)
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Sr. No.

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)

SEMESTER: 1
Course Code: BL107-|

Enrolment Number

SMO123001
5F0123008
SF0123013
SMot23019
SFO123023
SMD123024
SF0128027
SMD123031
SF0123034
SM0123035
SF0123036
SM0123045
SF0123051
SF0123052
SF0123064

Fod: 1

Nationalnzaw University and Judicial Academ
Report Card

Student Name

ABHAY SHARMA
ANUPAMA DAS
BISWARUPA DAS
GAURANGO PANGGING
HYNASRI DAIMARI
JASTIMADHU PHUKAN
KHAYAL SHAH
MITHURAJ KALITA
NEHA NATH
NELSON CHAKMA
NIDARSHANA DAS
SAKSHAM PATIYAR
SHREESTI PHUNYEL
SNEHA DEVI
YI SENG ON DIHINGIA

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2023 batch - Odd Semester

o)

Course: Human Rights and Gender Violence in india (MDC)

Project
30.00
21.00
21.00
15.50

8.00
16.50
12.00
25.50
17.50

9.00

9.50
12.50
15.50
18.00
14.00

6.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Viva & Presentation
20.00
18.00
13.00
16.50
18.00
13.00
16.50
18.00
13.00
1650
12.00
13.00
16.50
18.00
13.00
16.50

¥ Assam

Year: 2023-2024

Printed On @ 04/01/2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Gourse

L-T-P-C:

Status

Present
Presant
Fresent
Prasent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL MARKS
50.00
39.00
34.00
32.00
26.00
28.50
2850
43.50
30,50
25.50
27.50
25.50
32.00
37.00
27.00
FAIL

Grade
Status
Ok P
Ok P
Ok (o
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok p
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
FAIL F

0's signature

Page 1 of 1

Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Kasturl Gakul, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



